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Greg Allan

Partner, Head of Independent Healthcare

+44 1603 756418
greg-allan@birketts.co.uk

 

James Allen

Partner

+44 1223 326779
james-allen@birketts.co.uk

https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/greg-allan/
tel:+44 1603 756418
mailto:greg-allan@birketts.co.uk
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/greg-allan/
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/james-allen/
tel:+44 1223 326779
mailto:james-allen@birketts.co.uk
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/james-allen/


Nick Burt

Partner

+44 1223 326614
nick-burt@birketts.co.uk

 

Patrick Cooney

Partner

+44 1223 326764
patrick-cooney@birketts.co.uk

Lynsey Ellard

Partner

+44 1223 643134
lynsey-ellard@birketts.co.uk

 

Gemma Goddard

Partner

+44 1223 326582
gemma-goddard@birketts.co.uk
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Quentin Golder

Partner

+44 1223 326586
quentin-golder@birketts.co.uk

 

Kate Harris

Partner

+44 1223 643106
kate-harris@birketts.co.uk

Stefan Harris-Wright

Partner, Head of Construction and
Engineering

+44 1223 326595
stefan-harris-wright@birketts.co.uk

 

Simon Keen

Partner

+44 1223 326605
simon-keen@birketts.co.uk
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Rachel Mc Killop-Wilkin

Partner

+44 1223 326580
rachel-mckillop-wilkin@birketts.co.uk

 

Tom Newcombe

Partner, Head of Planning and
Environmental

+44 1223 326611
tom-newcombe@birketts.co.uk

Emily O’Donnell

Partner, Head of Landed Estates

+44 1603 542738
emily-o'donnell@birketts.co.uk

 

Sarah Overy

Partner

+44 1223 326659
sarah-overy@birketts.co.uk
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Dwight Patten

Partner

+44 1223 326646
dwight-patten@birketts.co.uk

 

Maria-Christina Peyman

Partner, Head of Intellectual Property

+44 1223 326596
maria-peyman@birketts.co.uk

Nick Pickersgill

Partner

+44 1223 326616
nick-pickersgill@birketts.co.uk

 

Sara Sayer

Partner, Solicitor-Advocate, FRSA, Head
of Administrative and Public Law Disputes

+44 1223 326763
sara-sayer@birketts.co.uk

https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/dwight-patten/
tel:+44 1223 326646
mailto:dwight-patten@birketts.co.uk
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/dwight-patten/
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/maria-christina-peyman/
tel:+44 1223 326596
mailto:maria-peyman@birketts.co.uk
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/maria-christina-peyman/
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/nick-pickersgill/
tel:+44 1223 326616
mailto:nick-pickersgill@birketts.co.uk
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/nick-pickersgill/
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/sara-sayer/
tel:+44 1223 326763
mailto:sara-sayer@birketts.co.uk
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/sara-sayer/


Alex Schaafsma

Partner, Head of Banking and Finance

+44 1223 326636
alex-schaafsma@birketts.co.uk

 

Adrian Seagers

Partner

+44 1223 326613
adrian-seagers@birketts.co.uk

Jeremy Stanton

Partner

+44 1223 326654
jeremy-stanton@birketts.co.uk

 

Helen Stewart

Partner

+44 1223 326653
helen-stewart@birketts.co.uk
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Olivia Toulson

Partner and Co-Head of Financial Services

+44 1223 643145
olivia-toulson@birketts.co.uk

 

Abigail Trencher

Partner, Head of Education

+44 1223 326622
abigail-trencher@birketts.co.uk

Laurence Weeks

Partner, Head of Commercial Litigation

+44 203 941 2054
laurence-weeks@birketts.co.uk

 

Rachel Winter

Partner

+44 1223 326602
rachel-winter@birketts.co.uk
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Katrina Bretten

Legal Director

+44 1223 326660
katrina-bretten@birketts.co.uk

 

Alex Hunt

Legal Director

+44 1223 643147
alex-hunt@birketts.co.uk

James Marsh

Legal Director

+44 1223 326648
james-marsh@birketts.co.uk

 

Kimberly Sayward

Legal Director

+44 1223 326598
kimberly-sayward@birketts.co.uk
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Kali Yau

Legal Director

+44 1223 326686
kali-yau@birketts.co.uk

 

Samantha Cooney

Senior Workplace Investigator

+44 1223 326766
samantha-cooney@birketts.co.uk

Caroline Stenner

Consultant

+44 1223 326621
caroline-stenner@birketts.co.uk

 

Rosie Willis

Workplace Investigator

+44 1223 918876
rosie-willis@birketts.co.uk
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Josie Beal

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326638
josie-beal@birketts.co.uk

 

Stephanie Butler

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326694
stephanie-butler@birketts.co.uk

Paul Eastall

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326776
paul-eastall@birketts.co.uk

 

Tobias Gleed-Owen

Senior Associate

+44 1223 643123
tobias-gleed-owen@birketts.co.uk
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Simona Gruodyte

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326609
simona-gruodyte@birketts.co.uk

 

Julia Harlock

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326590
julia-harlock@birketts.co.uk

Laura Hodgetts

Senior Associate

+44 1223 643142
laura-hodgetts@birketts.co.uk

 

Timothy Kirkconel

Senior Associate

+44 1223 643114
timothy-kirkconel@birketts.co.uk
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Liz Lacey

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326767
liz-lacey@birketts.co.uk

 

Ruth Lambillion

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326591
ruth-lambillion@birketts.co.uk

Edward Long

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326633
edward-long@birketts.co.uk

 

Deborah Marshall

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326623
deborah-marshall@birketts.co.uk
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Stephanie Newman

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326645
stephanie-newman@birketts.co.uk

 

Kathryn Palmer

Senior Associate

+44 1223 643122
kathryn-palmer@birketts.co.uk

Meha Patel

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326634
meha-patel@birketts.co.uk

 

Richard Pearce

Senior Associate

+44 1223 643135
richard-pearce@birketts.co.uk
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Georgina Perrott

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326635
georgina-perrott@birketts.co.uk

 

Jonathan Shevlane

Employment Law Trainer (Senior
Associate)

+44 1223 326695
jonathan-shevlane@birketts.co.uk

Corinne Smith

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326618
corinne-smith@birketts.co.uk

 

Corinne Spencer

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326651
corinne-spencer@birketts.co.uk
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Naomi Sunkin

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326601
naomi-sunkin@birketts.co.uk

 

Naomi Westcott

Senior Associate

+44 1223 643137
naomi-westcott@birketts.co.uk

Anastasia Whitlock

Senior Associate

+44 1223 643132
anastasia-whitlock@birketts.co.uk

 

Samantha Woodley

Senior Associate

+44 1223 326626
samantha-woodley@birketts.co.uk
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Alice Wooler

Senior Associate

+44 1223 643117
alice-wooler@birketts.co.uk

 

Catherine Bacon

Professional Support Lawyer

+44 1223 326587
catherine-bacon@birketts.co.uk

Emma Barnard

Associate

+44 1223 326774
emma-barnard@birketts.co.uk

 

Shibli Begum

Associate

+44 1223 326770
shibli-begum@birketts.co.uk
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Eleanor Chow

Associate

+44 1223 326760
eleanor-chow@birketts.co.uk

 

Amber Coteman

Associate

+44 1223 326683
amber-coteman@birketts.co.uk

Elle Dales

Associate

+44 1223 326684
elle-dales@birketts.co.uk

 

Alex Dedekind

Associate

+44 1223 326612
alexandra-dedekind@birketts.co.uk
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George Elliman

Associate

+44 1223 918872
george-elliman@birketts.co.uk

 

Charlotte Hunt

Associate

+44 1223 6434139
charlotte-hunt@birketts.co.uk

Natalie Kent

Associate

+44 1223 326658
natalie-kent@birketts.co.uk

 

Karen Luxton-Walsh

Associate

+44 1223 326631
karen-luxton-walsh@birketts.co.uk
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Georgina Mauger

Associate

+44 1223 326592
georgina-mauger@birketts.co.uk

 

Xiaguang Ni

Associate

+44 1223 326778
xiaguang-ni@birketts.co.uk

Janki Patel

Associate

+44 1223 326777
janki-patel@birketts.co.uk

 

Nazia Razaque

Associate

+44 1223 326597
nazia-razaque@birketts.co.uk
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